These times are approximate to within5to 10
minutes. Please have your children atthe
spot 10 minutes before the bus isscheduled
to be there.

Bus #1 David Payton

Turah Meadows 650 A.M.

12855 Turah Road 6:55 A.M.

13060Crystal Creek 7:10 A.M.

Hampton Loop 7:15 A.M.

Hellgate Lane 7:20 A.M.

Ocean View Drive 7:25 A.M.

Bogar Lane 7:40 A.M.

School 7:45 A.M.

Bus#6

Kathy Veseth

Pine Tree Loop 7:06 AM

Lower Leo Ray 7:08 A M.

DonovanCr./Frontage Rd 7:09 A.M.

Wallace Cr./Lower Handley 7:15 AM.

Handley Loop/Neighbor Way 717 AM.

Upper Handley Loop/Wallace Cr 7:18 AM.
7:20 A.M.

Top of Wallace Creek

Wallace Cr/Upper Handley Loop ;giﬁm
Wallace Cr/Neighbor Way 7;25A:M:
Wallace Cr/Common Drive 7:27 A.M.
Wallace Cr/Frontage Rd 7:29 A.M.
Pamin Loop North/Frontage Rd 7:32 AM.
Pamin Loop South/Frontage Rd 7:34 AM.
Starvation Cr (End of Frontage Rd) 7:38 AM.
Frontage Rd/Wallace Creek )

KUS5 7:40 A M.
Arrive at School 7-42 A M-

HANDLEY TRANSPORTATION
BUS ROUTES

2023-2024

SCHOOL BUS
STOP AHEAD

Bus#5

Bob Patacini

Kramer Creek 6:45 A.M.
Beavertail Bridge 6:57A.M.
Bonita Ranger Station 7:11A. .M.
Ekstrom Stage Station 716 A M.
5th & 7th Street 7:25 A.M.
Swartz Creek Bridge 7:30A.M.
21207 East Mullan 740 AM.
School 7:45 A.M.

Bus#4

Chris Vicens

Clinton Fire Station 7118 AM.
PoorHenrys 7:21A.M.

Donovan Creek RD 7:27 A.M.

The Other Place 7:35A.M.
School 7:45 AM

DEPARTURETIMEFORALLBUSESAT
THE END OF THE SCHOOL DAY 3:20 p.m.

Busriders WILLNOT be allowed to change
bus assignments. lfyour child(ren} need a
different a.m. & p.m. bus, please contact
the office, 825-3113

If an emergency arises please contact the office for
arrangements!

Ifany questionsor problemsconcerning
the buses, please callthe bus contractor,
Ryan Handley at 544-9172 or
825-3113{Clinton School}.

= i,

Handley Transportation
PO Box 270
Clinbon MT, 59825



	HANDLEY TRANSPORTATION BUS ROUTES
	These times are approximate to within 5 to 10 minutes. Please have your children at the
	I f any questions or problems concerning the buses, please call the bus contractor,





